Digital Temperature Controllers E5AN I-11
T
em
p
er
at
u
re

marking. 96(W) x 96(H) x 78(D) mm
®
Model Number Structure
� Model Number Legend
1. Output type
R: Relay
Q: Voltage (for driving SSR)
C: Current
2. Number of alarms
3: Three alarms
3. Heater burnout alarm
Blank:Not available
H: Available
4. Option Unit
M: Option Unit can be mounted
5. Input type
TC: Thermocouple
P: Platinum resistance thermometer
Ordering Information
� Standard Models
Note 1. A Current Transformer (CT) is not provided with the Unit. If using a heater burnout alarm, be sure to order one when ordering the E5AN.
2. When the heating and cooling function or the heater burnout alarm is used, one of the alarm outputs will be disabled for each function used.
3. Specify the power supply specifications when ordering.
1 2 3 4 5
E5AN- @ @ @ M @ -500
Size Power supply
voltage
No. of alarm
points
Control output Heater burnout
alarm
Thermocouple model Platinum resistance
thermometer model
1/4 DIN
96(W) x 96(H) x
78(D) mm
100 to 240 VAC 3 Relay No E5AN-R3MTC-500 E5AN-R3MP-500
Yes E5AN-R3HMTC-500 E5AN-R3HMP-500
Voltage
(for driving SSR)
No E5AN-Q3MTC-500 E5AN-Q3MP-500
Yes E5AN-Q3HMTC-500 E5AN-Q3HMP-500
Current No E5AN-C3MTC-500 E5AN-C3MP-500
24 VAC/VDC 3 Relay No E5AN-R3MTC-500 E5AN-R3MP-500
Yes E5AN-R3HMTC-500 E5AN-R3HMP-500
Voltage
(for driving SSR)
No E5AN-Q3MTC-500 E5AN-Q3MP-500
Yes E5AN-Q3HMTC-500 E5AN-Q3HMP-500
Current No E5AN-C3MTC-500 E5AN-C3MP-500
I-12 Digital Temperature Controllers E5AN
� Option Units
The E5AN provides communication or event input functionality when
mounted with one of the following Option Units.
� Current Transformer (Sold
Separately)
� Terminal Cover
Note: The Terminal Cover comes with the E5AN and does not have
to be purchased separately.
Specifications
� Ratings
Name Model Function
Communication Unit E53-AK01 RS-232C communication
E53-AK03 RS-485 communication
Event Input Unit E53-AKB Event input
Model E54-CT1 E54-CT3